NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1

“Team: Home University of Arkansas Visitor University of Alabama
Date . - 1/27/2017  9:08:57PM  Place Fayetteville, Ark. (Barnhill Arena) Attendance 545
Name -4 "2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1| Jessica Yamzon- 112 9.75| 9.75 9,750 | 1|Jenna Bresette 123| "9.40] 9.60 9,500
' 12| Makenzi¢ Anderson 100 9.75| 9.70 9,725 2| Wynter Childers 124| 9.80| 9.75 9.775
X 3|Leah MacMoyle 105 9.70| 9.80 9,750 | 3(Maddie Desch 126| 9.78| 9.75 9.750
: ll-_’ 4(Braie Speed 110} 9.85| 9.80 9,825 [4|Keely McNeer 134 9.80| 9.80 9.800
T § Sydney McGlone 106| ©.807 9.85 9.825 [ 5| Katie Bailey 121| 9.85| 9.80 ‘ 9.825
6| Kirby Rathjen 108| 9.75| 9.75]. 9.750 | 6| Abby Armbrecht 120 9.80| 9.75 9.775
" Vault Score: 48.900 Running Score: 48.900 Vault Score: 48.925 Running Score:  98.050
1|Makenzie Anderson 100 9.75| 9.65 8,700 | 1|Wynter Childers 124 9.85| 2.75 9.800
B|2|Jessica Yamzon 112| 9.85| 9.80 9.825|2|Aja Sims 136 9.70] 9.50 9.600
A 3| Braie Speed 110| 9.85| 9.75 9.800|3|Amanda Jetter 1311 9.85; 9.90 9.875
R[4{Leah MacMoyle 105 9.70| 9.65 9,675 |4l Abby Armbrecht 120 9.70| 9.75 9.725|
S |5|Michaela Burton 102[ 9.85| 9.80 9.825 | 5 Katie Bailey 121| 9.85| 9.90 i : 9.875(
K T - 6|Keely McNeer 134 9.85| 9.85 9.850
Bars Score; 48.825 Running Score:  97.725 Bars Score: 49,125 Running Score:  49.125
| 1|{Jessica Yamzon 112 9.85] 9.85 9.850 | 1|Wynter Childers 124] 9.85| 9.70 9.775
B|2|Hailey Garner 104| 9.80| 9.90 9.850 2| Abby Armbrecht 120 9.80| 9.85 9.825
E[3[Samantha Nelson 107 9.85| 9.85 9.850| 3| Maddie Desch 126 9.70| 9.70 9.700
Al4|Sydney McGlone 108 9.65| 9.80 9.725 | 4| Keely McNeer 134l 9.70% 9.75 9.725
Mi5/Michaela Burton 102 9.85] 9.85 9,850 | 5| Aja Sims 136] 9.85| 9.95 8.900
8|Kirby Rathjen 108 9.00| 8.95 8.975 [6{Nickie Guerrero 130| 9.80( 9.80 9.800
Beam Score: 49.125 - - Running Score: 146.850 Beam Score: 49,025 Running Score: 195.325
F 1[Samantha Nelson 107, 9.80| 9.80 9,800 | 1|Maddie Desch 126 9.10| 9.25 0.10| 9.075
L 2|Mia Bargiacchi 10%| 9.80] 9.80 9.800 | 2| Abby Armbrecht i20| 9.70| 9.80 9.750
o 3|Jessica Yamzon 12| ©.751 9.85 9.800|3}Jenna Bresette 123| 9.05( 9.10 9.075
0 4|Heather Elswick 103| 9.85; 9.85 9.850 | 4|Kiana Winston 138 9.90| 9.95 9.925
R 5|Sydney MeGlene 106| 9.85| 9.80 0.10| 9.725|5(Mackenzie Valentin 1371 9.65; 9.80 9.725
6| Makenzie Anderson 100| 9.70| 9.55 0.20| 9.4256!Aja Sims 136| 9.80| 9.75 9.775
‘.LFlo'o"r Score: 48,975 Running Score: 195,825 Floor Score: 48.250 Running Score: 146.300
‘ [:I 'Video Review - Final Score; (] video Review Final Score: -
All Arounders  ~ = . All Arounders
| Yamzon o || Armbrecht
VT 9.750 9.775
UB 9.825 ’ 9,725
BB 9,850 ‘ 9.825
FXi = 9.800 9.750
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All-Around Results

Meet: Arkansas vs. Alabama

Page: 1

Date: 1/27/2017 142712017 9:08pm

.. Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
1 112 P Jessica Yamzon Arkansas 9,750 9.825 9.850 9.800 39.225

2 120 Abby Armbrecht Alabama 9,775 9.725 9.825 9.750 39.075

. * Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software
Licensed to: University of Arkansas

(541) 752-7263 www.beaverlog.com



Individual Results on Vault

Meet: Arkansas vs. Alabama

Date: 1/27/2017

" Place Number HTR* Name

Team Name

Page: 1
1/27/2017 9:08pm

Score

110
106
121

124
120
112
105
108
126
100
123

N I~~~ =

—

134

p Braie Speed
Sydney McGtlone
Katie Bailey
Keely McNeer
Wynter Childers
Abby Armbrecht
Jessica Yamzon
Leah MacMoyle

P Kirby Rathjen
Maddie Desch

P Makenzie Andersen
Jenna Bresette

University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Alabama
University of Alabama
University of Alabama
University of Alabama
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Alabama
University of Arkansas
University of Alabama

9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800. .
- 9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.500

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars

Meet: Arkansas vs. Alabama Page: 1

- Date: 112712017 1/27/2017 9:08pm
. Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
S 1 13 Amanda Jetter University of Alabama 9.875
1 121 Katie Bailey University of Alabama 9.875°

3 134 Keely McNeer University of Alabama 9.850

4 112 P Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas 9.825

4 102 P Michaela Burton University of Arkansas 9.825

6 110 P Braie Speed University of Arkansas 9.800

6 124 Wynter Childers University of Alabama 9.800

8§ 120 Abby Armbrecht University of Alabama 9.725

9 100 iMakenzie Andersan University of Arkansas 9.700

10 105 P Leah MacMoyle University of Arkansas 9.675

11 136 Aja Sims University of Alabama 9.600

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software
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| Individual Results on Balance Beam _
Meet: Arkansas vs. Alabama Page: 1

Date; 1/27/2017 1/27/2017 9:08pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name : Score
1 136 ©  AjaSims University of Alabama 9.900
2 112 t p Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas 9.850
2 107 t P Samantha Nelson University of Arkansas 8.850
2 102 t P Michaela Burton University of Arkansas 9.850
2 104 t P Hailey Garner University of Arkansas 9.850
6 120 Abby Armbrecht University of Alabama 9.825
7 130 Nickie Guerrero University of Alabama 9.800
8 124 Wynter Childers University of Alabama 9,775
9 108 Sydney McGlone University of Arkansas 9.725
9 134 Keely McNeer University of Alabama 9.725
11 126 Maddie Desch University of Alabama 9.700
12 108 P Kirby Rathjen University of Arkansas 8.975

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

- Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software {541) 752-7263 www.beaverlog.com

Licensed to: University of Arkansas



Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: Arkansas vs. Alabama Page: 1
Date; 1/27/2017 1/27/2017 9:08pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 138 Kiana Winston University of Alabama 9.925

2 103 T P Heather Elswick University of Arkansas 9.850

3 107 p Samantha Nelson University of Arkansas 9.800

3 1M Mia Bargiacchi University of Arkansas 9.800

3 M2 Jessica Yamzon University of Arkansas 9.800

6 136 Aja Sims University of Alabama 9.775

7 120 -Abby Armbrecht University of Alabama 9.750

8 106 Sydney McGlone University of Arkansas 9.725

g 137 Mackenzie Valentin University of Alabama 9.725

10 100 p Makenzie Anderson University of Arkansas 9.425
11 126 Maddie Desch University of Alabama 9.075
11 123 Jenna Bresette University of Alabama 9.075

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
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